Division | Permits for month of

04-Sep-15

APPL / REP NAME

Jeff Jackson

Dixie Foster

Holmarc Homes Inc

John Jensen

Hawthorne Creek Homes LLC

7M Development LLC

7M Development LLC

Sherry Poulos

John Fellin

lda Mae Robertson

Mark Cook

Devin Crane

Arlyn Carder

Ken Bowling Construction

Richard Burkhalter

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2485 State Hwy JJ

137 Hampton Rd

440 Paradise Hghts Dr

517 & 443 Holcomb

2390 State Hwy T

132 Rainfall

200 Thunder Ridge

133 Powell Rd

175 Sundae Mtn Pass

206 Old Dead End Rd

2115 Bird Rd

165 South Wood Way

2749 Victor Church Rd

1432 Acacia Club Rd

1781 Bee Creek Rd

August 2015

SUBDIVISION

Basket Ridge

Southlake

Thunder Ridge

Thunder Ridge

Southern Oaks

Big Bear

Glen-Aire

Woodland Park

Emory Creek

Riverlake
Subdivision

LOT# BLOCK #

14& 15

5a

35

41

21

37

14,15

10

45a

13

STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT #

SFH

Garage

SFH

SFH & addition to
existing SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

Deck

SFH

Garage/Living Quarters

SFH

Addition to
SFH/Shop/Patio

SFH & Garage

Covered Patio

15-1121

15-1131

15-116l1

15-1171

15-118I

15-1091

15-1101

15-095I

15-1211

15-1151

15-1221

15-1201

15-1241

15-1231

15-1251

APPLICATION DATE

8/4/2015

8/5/2015

8/7/2015

8/11/2015

8/11/2015

8/12/2015

8/12/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/18/2015

8/19/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

PROPERTY NUMBER

17-7.0-36-000-000-008.001

06-7.0-26-000-000-012.000

19-1.0-11-003-004-026.000

08-6.0-23-000-000-007.000

08-7.0-26-000-000-001.001

08-5.0-16-000-000-033.005

08-5.0-16-000-000-033.011

09-5.0-21-000-000-039.000

19-1.0-01-002-017-015.000

04-7.0-25-000-001-012.000

08-4.0-19-003-004-005.002

06-7.0-36-000-000-001.026

08-3.0-06-000-000-009.000

17-4.0-18-002-001-037.000

08-5.0-16-000-000-024.000
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APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER

Thomas Kraft 981 Lakeview Dr Ozarks Paradise 32 Garage 15-1111 8/24/2015 19-1.0-11-003-001-010.000
Village
David Browder 180 Day Rd Garage 15-1261 8/27/2015 05-4.0-18-000-000-008.000
Rock Ridge Construction 214 Tanner Rd Timbergate 7 Greenhouse 15-128I 8/27/2015 08-6.0-13-000-000-047.001
Masterpiece Builders and 191 Spencer Dr Deer Creek Est 5 SFH 15-103I 8/28/2015 08-5.0-16-000-000-069.000
Desig
Masterpiece Builders and 201 Spencer Dr Deer Creek Est 6 SFH 15-1041 8/28/2015 08-5.0-16-000-000-070.000
Desig
Masterpiece Builders and 111 Jacks Way Deer Creek Est 7 SFH 15-105I 8/28/2015 08-5.0-16-000-000-071.000
Desig
Text24:
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